
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac  Withers Goddard High School 169.9 275.0

2 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 235.0

3 David Michel Maize South High School 172.0 230.0

4 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 165.2 175.0

5 Jason Zheng Andover High School 165.6 175.0

6 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 169.0 155.0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 David Michel Maize South High School 172.0 385.0

2 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 375.0

3 Isaac  Withers Goddard High School 169.9 365.0

4 Jason Zheng Andover High School 165.6 285.0

5 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 169.0 245.0

6 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 165.2 0.0

Men's 172.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Isaac  Withers Goddard High School 169.9 430.0

2 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 415.0

3 Jason Zheng Andover High School 165.6 355.0

4 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 165.2 350.0

5 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 169.0 335.0

6 David Michel Maize South High School 172.0 0.0



Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac  Withers Goddard High School 169.9 1070.0 10

2 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 1025.0 8

3 Jason Zheng Andover High School 165.6 815.0 6

4 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 169.0 735.0 4

5 David Michel Maize South High School 172.0 615.0 2

6 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 165.2 525.0 0

Men's 172.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Isaac  Withers Goddard High School 169.9 6.298

5 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 5.959

15 Jason Zheng Andover High School 165.6 4.921

19 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 169.0 4.349

25 David Michel Maize South High School 172.0 3.576

28 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 165.2 3.178


